
Elgin Common Good 2025-26

£

Estimated Disposable Income 2025/26 73,236.00

Plus: Undisbursed Income from prior years 40,107.00

Total Estimated Disposable Income 113,343.00

Actual to Date:

Elgin Indoor Bowling Club 1,400.00

Moray Street Pastors 2,185.00

3,585                

Current Year Commitments:

0.00

Balance following disbursements 109,758.00

Property Costs

Energy Costs 239 High Street 960.04           

960.04

Other Costs

Ladyhill Grass Cutting 636.00

Sonic Seagull Control 31,680.00

Grounds Maintenance Recharge 11,000.00

43,316.00

Commitments:-

Repairs to 239 High St 29,925.00

29,925.00

Projected Balance Available for Disbursement 35,556.96

Projection of available resources, based on Actual expenditure to 3rd November 2025


